
Albany Obedience Club

Saturday, October 24, 2015

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXA

24003 Autumn Rose, Doberman Pinscher, Deborah SienAXA

24002 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXA

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24008 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24007 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXB

24006 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXB

24005 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24004 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AXA

20005 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20004 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXA

20003 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXA

20002 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXA

20001 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Joan HealeyAXA

20029 Bryn, German Shepherd Dog, Amy RussellAXPA

20028 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20027 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20026 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20025 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20024 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20023 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20022 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXB

20021 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20020 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20019 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20018 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20017 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20016 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20015 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20014 Willow, All American, Haley BouchardAXB

20013 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20011 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXB

20010 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20009 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXB

20008 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXB

20007 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20034 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-

Wager

AXPB

20033 Triton, Rottweiler, Lori KlingAXPB

20032 Flicka, Pointer, Nancy OglesbyAXPB

20031 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXPB

20030 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXA

16003 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXA

16002 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16001 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Janet  InduniAXA

16033 Gabe, All American, Elaine BloomAXPA

16015 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPA

16050 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

16014 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

16013 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16012 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXB

16011 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16010 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16009 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16008 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16007 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXB

16006 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16026 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXPB

16025 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXPB

16024 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXPB

16023 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16021 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16020 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAXPB

16019 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXPB

16018 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXPB

16017 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16016 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 21Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Izzy, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXA

12016 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPA

12015 Folly, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXPA
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12014 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12013 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12012 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12011 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXB

12010 Calder, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia McMahonAXB

12009 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12008 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12007 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12006 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXB

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXB

12003 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12002 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12001 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12021 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXPB

12020 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'BrienAXPB

12019 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12018 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12017 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

8 20Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXA

8001 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXA

8011 Bonita, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXPA

8009 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8008 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8007 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8005 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8004 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAXB

8003 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8020 Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXPB

8019 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAXPB

8018 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8017 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8016 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXPB

8015 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

8014 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXPB

8013 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXPB

8012 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Jess, Australian Shepherd, Steven ConrowOA

20036 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerOA

20035 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOA

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasOA

16030 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

16029 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOA

16028 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienOA

16027 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon ProvostOA

16034 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselOAP

16032 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyOA

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Nina, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAA

24011 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtNAB

20038 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiNAB

20042 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingNAP

20041 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorNAP

20040 Girlie, Belgian Malinois, Sarah KeimNAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

NAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Twister, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderNAB

12024 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenNAB
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12023 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Rocky, Norwich Terrier, Sarah KeimNAA

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXJA

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24008 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

24006 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXJB

24005 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXJB

24004 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

24002 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

AXJA

20004 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJA

20002 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXJA

20001 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Joan HealeyAXJA

20034 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-

Wager

AJPA

20028 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20027 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20026 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20025 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20024 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20023 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20022 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXJB

20021 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20020 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20019 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20018 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20017 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20016 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20015 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20014 Willow, All American, Haley BouchardAXJB

20013 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20011 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

20010 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20009 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXJB

20008 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXJB

20007 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20005 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20033 Triton, Rottweiler, Lori KlingAJPB

20032 Flicka, Pointer, Nancy OglesbyAJPB

20031 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAJPB

20030 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAJPB

20029 Bryn, German Shepherd Dog, Amy RussellAJPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJA

16003 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXJA

16002 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJA

16033 Gabe, All American, Elaine BloomAJPA

16050 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

16014 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

16013 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXJB

16012 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXJB

16011 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16010 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16009 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16008 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16007 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJB

16006 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16001 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Janet  InduniAXJB

16026 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAJPB

16025 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAJPB

16024 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAJPB

16023 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16021 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16020 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAJPB

16019 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAJPB

16018 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAJPB

16017 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16016 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16015 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

12 22Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Izzy, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXJA
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12016 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12015 Folly, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAJPA

12014 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12013 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12012 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12011 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXJB

12010 Calder, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia McMahonAXJB

12009 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12008 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12007 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12006 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXJB

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

12003 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12002 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12001 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12026 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAJPB

12021 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAJPB

12020 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'BrienAJPB

12019 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12018 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12017 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAJPB

8 20Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAXJA

8001 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJA

8011 Bonita, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAJPA

8009 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8008 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8007 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8005 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8003 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8002 Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley TrombleyAXJB

8020 Gracie, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAJPB

8019 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAJPB

8018 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8017 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8016 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAJPB

8015 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPB

8014 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAJPB

8013 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAJPB

8012 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloOAJ

24009 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Jess, Australian Shepherd, Steven ConrowOAJ

20036 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerOAJ

20035 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOAJ

20003 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOAJ

20040 Girlie, Belgian Malinois, Sarah KeimOJP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasOAJ

16030 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

16029 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOAJ

16028 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienOAJ

16027 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon ProvostOAJ

16032 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Twister, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyOAJ

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Nina, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAJA

24011 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAJA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiNAJB

20043 Melissa, Borzoi, Chris DankerNAJP

20041 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorNAJP
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16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Kepley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNAJB

16035 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

NAJP

16034 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselNAJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Rocky, Norwich Terrier, Sarah KeimNAJA

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergXFA

20020 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleXFA

20001 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Joan HealeyXFA

20028 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20027 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20026 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20019 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaXFB

20015 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20013 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

XFB

20007 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20030 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneXFPB

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelXFA

16007 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverXFA

16004 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeXFA

16014 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

16013 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFB

16012 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFB

16009 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16008 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16005 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16002 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16001 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Janet  InduniXFB

16023 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16017 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16016 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Jude VallozeJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOF

20010 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerOF

20009 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerOF

20005 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOF

20003 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOF

20033 Triton, Rottweiler, Lori KlingOFP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasOF

16029 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOF

16011 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleOF

16021 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishOFP

16020 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalOFP

16015 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumOFP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganOF

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyOF

8009 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOF

8012 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloNBF

24009 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisNBF

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtNBF

20038 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiNBF
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20037 Jess, Australian Shepherd, Steven ConrowNBF

20036 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNBF

20002 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonNBF

20042 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingNPF

20040 Girlie, Belgian Malinois, Sarah KeimNPF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsNBF

16034 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselNPF

16032 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselNPF

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Izzy, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeNBF

12010 Calder, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia McMahonNBF

12006 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreNBF

12016 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerNPF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Rocky, Norwich Terrier, Sarah KeimNAF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


